

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18393-18422/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1898/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1901/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1902/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1908/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1909/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1910/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1911/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1912/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1914/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1915/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1916/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1917/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1918/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1920/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1921/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1922/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1923/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1924/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1925/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1926/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1927/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1928/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1929/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1930/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1932/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1933/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1934/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1935/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1939/2011 29-03-2019 in FA No. 1942/2011 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

PATEL JASHODABEN VITTHALBHAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY COLLECTOR LAND ACQUISITION AND REHABILITATION
& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-08-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok V. Prajapati, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, adv.
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable on 23.9.2019

Dasti in addition.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER

